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              POWER INTEGRATIONS LNK306DN-TL
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  POWER INTEGRATIONS
                

 Package
 SOIC-7

 Description
 
                700V 66kHz SOIC-7  AC-DC Controllers & Regulators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.786
                      	$ 0.79
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.6714
                      	$ 6.71
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.5902
                      	$ 17.71
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.5235
                      	$ 52.35
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.5018
                      	$ 250.90
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.4902
                      	$ 490.20



 
              In Stock: 518
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  